N -

~N o o1

Adopted
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

House Bill No. 3

BY: Committee

AMEND | i ne 262 by changing "Six MIlion Dollars
(%6, 000, 000.00)" to: Seven MIlion Dollars ($7,000, 000. 00)

AVEND the title on line 10 by changi ng "$6, 000, 000. 00" to:
$7, 000, 000. 00

FURTHER, AMEND on lines 48 and 49 of the title by striking

the following: , AND TWO SENATORS APPO NTED BY THE LI EUTENANT
GOVERNCR
053E/ SS26/ HB3A. J *SS26/HB3A.J*

PACGE 1



